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1101020501 Rushneda Uszindeu ganau 2567
ddu| fudeud 18n3 W] fu [ e #u s o Ll wlfludiy Tuddyaania
10028 10788 10901 Uz im wwienans | e (3)=(1(2)
10,994,195.08 - 1,034,416.15 12,028,611.23
1 | aan 67 |Adrwmnyeiudou fusigu 2567 wusinwimnuavens/aumwmu invianaased 1w 10 518 - 102,660.00 KI P680000001 3400000010 | 8#aA. 67 11,925,951.23
2 | 4an 67 [Admnyetu wou Mugiou 2567 yuswInuELng 310U 5 518 - 95,680.00 Ki P680000003 3400000012 [ 8w.A. 67 11,830,271.23
3 | ane 67 [Adugnduneiuwou fusou 2567 v fununms/umdusnineadwiniituiindeye/agitan/aun gsms suu sl 9443000 K P680000004 3400000013 | 8 a.A. 67 11,735,841.23
4 | e 67 [Adeunnvieiu diou fusiou 2567 wysfuawme/duiswmdenuld/miUssneuams w5 5 - 45360.00 KI P680000005 3400000015 | 8 m.A. 67 11,690,481.23
5 4an 67 [thdusneds 10028 swimsniinglilu 034017 225,700.00 RX R680000001 1600000072 | 4 a.p. 67 11,916,181.23
6 | 9mn 67 |Firemnuims - mhsruneds  mivwerinde drnauneuiadion iutis ieu Bwneau 2567 - 1,272.00 KN P670000006 3600000211 | 11@..67 11,914,909.23
7 | 9an 67 |Aldnelunems unAsegns ayna/nednsins paui/unawanad/anseying - 23,150.00 KI P660000007 3800000212 | 11@A. 67 |  11,891,759.23
8 | 9nan 67 |Aldiwiumstneusu-lulsene undnven Ussyansd Yuil 3 -4 m.a.2567 s 3,625.00 | KN P650000008 4000000213 | 11 ap. 67 11,888,134.23
9 | 9nn 67 [Amiuhudomds wou Museu 2567 V%W quatvetusitlasiden $1in - 1733985 KG 317/67/9 3300000019 | 1146 67 [ 1187079438
10 | 11 mA. 67 |Ailnsdvd iieu matAu 2567 (undiseyns ayna) UIEM ey gliviesuran e - 1,603.93 KH P680000018 3300000045 | 17 a.f. 67 11,869,190.45
11 | 11 an 67 |[Adrawinaunszngs ey AaAu 2567 WINIUNTENTNANGITUY - 234,140.00 KO P670000012 3600000346 | 28 A.A. 67 11,635,050.45
12 | 1180 67 |Swamuyssiudenu Adamdnnunsans feu aaiau] mineunsenyasIsugy - 11,710.00 KO P670000013 3600000347 | 28 an. 67 11,623,340.45
13 | 11 na. 67 |nemmunasmuissadssdnminiunssnss Wou aae] winounssnsasmssugy - 4,682.80 KO P670000014 3600000349 | 28 ap. 67 11,618,657.65
14 | 114 67 | AABUWINMIUGURILIILLBNIATIYNTS (Ao fusneu 2567 - 117,448.75 KO P670000016 3600000352 | 28 a.f. 67 11,501,208.90
15 | 11an. 67 [nldansdu q weviad Wujge drsesswmands 1 aaieu 2567 - 1,000.00 KN P670000015 3600000350 | 17 a.h. 67 11,500,208.90
16 | 18 . 67 |Aildselusroms RTINS 81408 29 Nb. - 1 AA67 - 6,810.00 KN P670000021 3600000520 | 18 a.A. 67 11,493,398.90
17 | 21 a0, 67 |Suhuitugnvilaudy uen s, undnuan Ussyamd ue.1/2568 - 4583200 | K P680000023 3600000546 | 22 m.n. 67 11,447,566.90
18 | 25 m. 67 |Arrammiims-mhsnuniedg Avinsasuiiisuinies] sudatuayuuinisgeanii 10 - 18,800.00 KI P680000031 3600000108 | 28 a.n. 67 11,428,766.90
19 | 25a.n. 67 a:snm&: uan . UNAMTAL WITIAW UY.2/68 - 62,850.00 | K P680000029 3600000744 | 30 an. 67 11,365,916.90
20 | 25 a0 67 |Aldanedu q drsesserwianat weval Wugay - 1,000.00 KN P680000030 3600000746 | 30 a.p. 67 11,364,916.90
21 | 28me 67 [Aidedes ALDBiAss ueEmWumeeN LI Tl 3 ABIAN 2567 - 1,320.00 KN P680000034 3600000780 - 11,363,596.90
22 | 30mn. 67 [Araminsiedu Wou matau 2567 wyviunuwme/dviomdonuli/mus Ustneuems s 5 1 - 3352000 K P68000039 3400000137 - 11,330,076.90
23 | 30 an. 67 |Adraminieiu fiou maneu 2567 mewnukulng $1uau 5 e - 69,150.00 KI P68000040 3400000138 - 11,260,926.90
24 | 30 a.n. 67 [thdudineds 10028 swimsnglnelily 006045 685,900.00 RX | 314913141103449 7 | 1600000399 - 11,946,826.90
25 | 30a.p. 67 [vhdukinads 10028 sumsnRineUIAy 006062 458,900.00 RX | 314913141103340 7 | 1600000401 - 12,405,726.90
26 | 30,67 msnmqms.:dstﬂ Sy 1 5wms Jagreadhs 10 yem|uisvelou $1in aveu - 52,108.00 KG a4/68/44 3300000321 - 12,353,618.90
1,370,500.00 |-  933,185.33 - - |- 112,307.00
voARuAINED 12,364,655.08 |- 933,185.33 - 103441615 |- 112,307.00 12,353,618.90
Auvde fubiou 2567|  12,353,618.90
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